Position Other Positions Held

Library Services Manager
Senior Librarian
Librarian Il

Librarian |

Library Technician Il
Library Technician Il
Library Technician |
Librarian Il

Library Technician |
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help
Library Aide - Extra Help

Community Program Specialist
[

Librarian Il

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services
Access Services

Access Services

Access Services

Total Wages

$141,745
$92,922
$77,476
$66,302
$62,730
$61,793
$54,528
$39,425
$27,343
$19,298
$13,351
$6,116
$5,290
$5,039
$3,865
$3,550
$1,983

$1,076

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,022
$36,664
$32,226
$2,669
$30,949
$29,970
$23,839
$13,195
$12,422
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



