Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Services Manager		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$141,745	\$44,022
Senior Librarian		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$92,922	\$36,664
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$77,476	\$32,226
Librarian I		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$66,302	\$2,669
Library Technician II		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$62,730	\$30,949
Library Technician II		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$61,793	\$29,970
Library Technician I		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$54,528	\$23,839
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$39,425	\$13,195
Library Technician I		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$27,343	\$12,422
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$19,298	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$13,351	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$6,116	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$5,290	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$5,039	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$3,865	\$0
Library Aide - Extra Help		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$3,550	\$0
Community Program Specialist I		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$1,983	\$0
Librarian II		San Mateo County	Access Services	\$1,076	\$0